
Číslo závodu:

250/302

Pozice Nr. Klub Body
1. 11 PD Kopřivnice 15 20
2. 2 AK Markéta 13+3 18
3. 16 SMF - SC Žarnovica 13+2 16
4. 13 ZP Pardubice 12 14
5. 1 ZP Pardubice 12 12
6. 5 ZP Pardubice 10 11
7. 6 AK Markéta 7 10
8. 9 SMF - SC Žarnovica 7 9
9. 8 PK Plzeň 6 8
10. 12 ZP Pardubice 6 7
11. 3 ZP Pardubice 5 6
12. 7 PK Plzeň 5 5
13. 4 PD Kopřivnice 4 4
14.
15.
16
17.
18.
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AUTOKLUB ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY
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OFICIÁLNÍ VÝSLEDKY

Filip Kasan
Matěj Frýza
David Hofman

Jan Macek
Jaroslav Vaníček
Jakub Valkovič
Jan Jeníček
Matouš Kameník

Tomáš Topinka

KOPŘIVNICE, 

Michal Baštecký

Jméno


